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AFFURDABLE ART FAlR 6 - 9 NUVEMBER 2025 Carriageworks, 245 Wilson Street, Eveleigh. STAND F6

This exhibition unites six artists whose distinct practices explore beauty, nature, and imagination through diverse materials and approaches.

NATASHA JUNMANEE reinterprets the traditional still life, painting flowers, ceramics, and decorative objects with contemporary elegance.

Ephemeral Dwellers of the Native Blooms

Bowl of Lemons

Bow! of Mandarins

Magnolia Dreaming

Whisper of the Peonies

Plate of Lemons and Pomegranates
Plate of Figs and Mandarins

Floral Symphony

Moonlight Orchids

Bow! of Pomegranates

Bowl of Peaches

Bowl of Lemons & Pomegranates
Bowl of Quinces and Figs

Glorious

Spring Poppies

Cloisonne Collection with Fairy Wren
Delft Blue Collection with Fairy Wren
Vase of Roses

Vase of Daffodils

Mojito

0ld Fashioned

Pina Colada

Sex on the Beach

Strawberry Margarita

Bloody Mary

Blue Lagoon

Champagne with a Twist

Martini

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

oil on board

oil on board

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

oil on wood panel
oil on wood panel
oil on wood panel
oil on wood panel
oil on wood panel
oil on wood panel
oil on wood panel
oil on wood panel
oil on wood panel

76 x 61cm
61x61cm
61x61cm
50x 60 cm
50x 60 cm

60 cm diameter
60 cm diameter
56 x 45 cm (arch)
56 x 45 cm (arch)
50 x50 cm

50 x50 cm

40 x 60 cm

40 x 60 cm

60 cm diameter
61cm diameter
30x40cm
30x40cm
30x30cm
30x30cm
25x20cm
25x%20cm
25x20cm

26 x20 cm
25x20cm
25x20cm
25x 20 cm
25x20cm
25x20cm

$5,000
$3,200
$3,200
$3,000
$3,000
$2,900
$2,900
$2,900
$2,900
$2,800
$2,800
$2,600
$2,600
$2,400
$2,400
$1,600
$1,600
$1,200
$1,200
S690
S690
S690
$690
S690
S690
S690
$690
$690

PENELOPE OATES etches her landscapes into wood with a soldering iron, layering paint to capture the energy of the natural world.

Understorey

It's Raining Again
Grose Valley Gums
Balancing Act
Taking a Moment
Silent Witness
Sepia Days

The Escarpment No. 2
Shadow Trees
Summer Awakening
Bush Magic 1

Bush Magic 2

Bush Scene

Grass Trees'n Gums
Ocean Glimpses |
Ocean Glimpses |l
Cascading

Riverbed

ink, acrylic, soldering iron on board
ink, acrylic, soldering iron on board
ink, acrylic, soldering iron on hoard
ink, acrylic, soldering iron on hoard
ink, acrylic, soldering iron on board
ink, acrylic, soldering iron on board
ink, acrylic, soldering iron on board
ink, acrylic, soldering iron on hoard
ink, acrylic, soldering iron on board
ink, acrylic, soldering iron on board
ink, acrylic, soldering iron on board
ink, acrylic, soldering iron on hoard
ink, acrylic, soldering iron on board
ink, acrylic, soldering iron on board
ink, acrylic, soldering iron on board
ink, acrylic, soldering iron on hoard
ink, acrylic, soldering iron on hoard
ink, acrylic, soldering iron on hoard

80 x 150 cm

120 x 80 cm

100 x 100 cm
100cm diameter
100cm diameter
100 cm diameter
82 x 82 cm

60 x 120 cm

62 cm diameter
60 x 60 cm

40 x40 cm

40 x 40 cm
40x30cm
40x30cm

40x 30 cm
40x30cm
40x30cm
40x30cm

$7,000
4,500
$4,500
$4,500
$4,500
4,500
$3,900
$3,850
$2,900
$2,800
S650
$650
$650
$650
S650
S650
$650
$650

continued...



ALAN ROSE creates abstract wall sculptures from wood, metal, and acrylic that challenge logic and perception.

Tiling No. 4

Constellation No. 3
Strange Attractor No.3

[llusion No. 1
Crystalline No. 2
Fibonacci No. 1
Fibonacci No. 2
Tiling No. 2

Strange Attractor No. 2

Grid No. 4
Grid No. 8

NONI RUKER paints expressionistic portraits of the Australian bush, using bold colour and light to convey emotion and place.

Where it Starts
Perfect Glade

Spring Wattle over the River
Saffron Afternoon

As 0ld As Time

In the Heat of the Day 1
In the Heat of the Day 2

Flannel Flowers
Impossible Tree

Angophora Forest
Fig Tree Magic Light
Spring Honey Gem
Angophora Dreaming

TALYA BROOKMAN draws from arganic forms to create abstract oil paintings that explore nature’s rhythms and hidden narratives.

Vernalis
Scattered Light
Whiskey Charlie
Echeveria ll
Echeveria V
Petrichor
Susurrus
Gravity of Place
Euphony

Memory Keepers

Fugitive Light

Ephemeral Season

Quiet Botanica
Breath of Stone
Fallow

Pale Drift

wood

wood

acrylic

wood

wood

acrylic and wood
acrylic and wood
wood

acrylic

wood

wood

oil on birch panel
oil on hirch panel
oil on canvas

oil on hirch panel
oil on birch panel
oil on birch panel
oil on hirch panel
oil on board

oil on birch panel
oil on birch panel
oil on timber panel
oil on hirch panel
oil on board

oil and acrylic on canvas
oil on canvas

acrylic on raw cotton canvas
oil on canvas

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

92x80x3cm

88 x88cm
80x80x8cm
95x77x3cm
79x73x9cm
68 x bhx 9 cm
68 x 55 x 9 cm
93x74x4cm

63 x 63 cm
39x39x9cm
40x40x7cm

120 x 200 cm
120 x 200 cm
150 x 120 cm
120x 120 cm
120x 120 cm
120 x 100 cm
120 x 100 cm
102 x 77 cm
92 x 60 cm
92 x 60 cm
70x65cm
60 x 60 cm
60 x 60 cm

174 x225¢cm
170 x 200 cm
159 x 200 cm
134x95¢cm
134x95¢cm
109x97cm
109x 97 cm
100 x 100 cm
100 x 100 cm
100 x 100 cm
96 x 96 cm
97x97cm
97x97cm
97x97cm
97x97cm
97x90cm

$2,800
$2,500
$2,500
$1,900
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,600

$900

$800

$6,900
$6,900
$5,300
$4,200
$4,200
$3,900
$3,900
$3,200
$2,800
$2,800
$2,100
$1,900
$1,900

$6,800
$6,400
$5,000
$3,300
$3,300
$3,200
$3,200
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$2,900

JANE DU RAND crafts intricate ceramic sculptures of flora and fauna, merging technical mastery with a sense of wonder and enchantment.

Brishane Bush Turkey
Grevillea and Scarlet Honeyeaters

Eucalyptus

Cicadas and Gymea Lily

Often, | Forget That Ladyhirds Can Fly
Banksia and Regent Honeyeater

Please Do Not Poison Pigeons in the Park

Mountain Devil

glazed ceramic
glazed ceramic
glazed ceramic
red earth clay, semi glazed
glazed ceramic
glazed ceramic
black midfire and porcelain
glazed ceramic

50 x 11x 42 cm
37 x 26 x 26 cm
46 x 27 x 27 cm
42 x 22 x 22 cm
36x20x20cm
46 x16 x 16 cm
35x20x20 cm
31x16x16cm

$6,000
$4,200
$4,200
$3,200
$2,800
$2,800
$2,400

$980



