FRANCES KEEVIL 0411 821 550 / frances@franceskeevil.com.au / franceskeevil.com.au

AFFORDABLE ART FAIR 6 - 9 NOVEMBER 2025 Carriageworks, 245 Wilson Street, Eveleigh. STAND F6

This exhibition unites six artists whose distinct practices explore beauty, nature, and imagination through diverse materials and approaches.

NATASHA JUNMANEE reinterprets the traditional still life, painting flowers, ceramics, and decorative objects with contemporary elegance.

Ephemeral Dwellers of the Native Blooms	oil on canvas	76 x 61 cm	\$5,000
Bowl of Lemons	oil on canvas	61 x 61 cm	\$3,200
Bowl of Mandarins	oil on canvas	61 x 61 cm	\$3,200
Magnolia Dreaming	oil on canvas	50 x 60 cm	\$3,000
Whisper of the Peonies	oil on canvas	50 x 60 cm	\$3,000
Plate of Lemons and Pomegranates	oil on canvas	60 cm diameter	\$2,900
Plate of Figs and Mandarins	oil on canvas	60 cm diameter	\$2,900
Floral Symphony	oil on board	56 x 45 cm (arch)	\$2,900
Moonlight Orchids	oil on board	56 x 45 cm (arch)	\$2,900
Bowl of Pomegranates	oil on canvas	50 x 50 cm	\$2,800
Bowl of Peaches	oil on canvas	50 x 50 cm	\$2,800
		40 x 60 cm	
Bowl of Lemons & Pomegranates	oil on canvas		\$2,600
Bowl of Quinces and Figs	oil on canvas	40 x 60 cm	\$2,600
Glorious	oil on canvas	60 cm diameter	\$2,400
Spring Poppies	oil on canvas	61 cm diameter	\$2,400
Cloisonne Collection with Fairy Wren	oil on canvas	30 x 40 cm	\$1,600
Delft Blue Collection with Fairy Wren	oil on canvas	30 x 40 cm	\$1,600
Vase of Roses	oil on canvas	30 x 30 cm	\$1,200
Vase of Daffodils	oil on canvas	30 x 30 cm	\$1,200
Mojito	oil on wood panel	25 x 20 cm	\$690
Old Fashioned	oil on wood panel	25 x 20 cm	\$690
Pina Colada	oil on wood panel	25 x 20 cm	\$690
Sex on the Beach	oil on wood panel	26 x 20 cm	\$690
Strawberry Margarita	oil on wood panel	25 x 20 cm	\$690
Bloody Mary	oil on wood panel	25 x 20 cm	\$690
Blue Lagoon	oil on wood panel	25 x 20 cm	\$690
Champagne with a Twist	oil on wood panel	25 x 20 cm	\$690
Martini	oil on wood panel	25 x 20 cm	\$690
			, 300

PENELOPE OATES etches her landscapes into wood with a soldering iron, layering paint to capture the energy of the natural world.

ink, acrylic, soldering iron on board	80 x 150 cm	\$7,000
ink, acrylic, soldering iron on board	120 x 80 cm	\$4,500
ink, acrylic, soldering iron on board	100 x 100 cm	\$4,500
ink, acrylic, soldering iron on board	100cm diameter	\$4,500
ink, acrylic, soldering iron on board	100cm diameter	\$4,500
ink, acrylic, soldering iron on board	100 cm diameter	\$4,500
ink, acrylic, soldering iron on board	82 x 82 cm	\$3,900
ink, acrylic, soldering iron on board	60 x 120 cm	\$3,850
ink, acrylic, soldering iron on board	62 cm diameter	\$2,900
ink, acrylic, soldering iron on board	60 x 60 cm	\$2,800
ink, acrylic, soldering iron on board	40 x 40 cm	\$650
ink, acrylic, soldering iron on board	40 x 40 cm	\$650
ink, acrylic, soldering iron on board	40 x 30 cm	\$650
ink, acrylic, soldering iron on board	40 x 30 cm	\$650
ink, acrylic, soldering iron on board	40 x 30 cm	\$650
ink, acrylic, soldering iron on board	40 x 30 cm	\$650
ink, acrylic, soldering iron on board	40 x 30 cm	\$650
ink, acrylic, soldering iron on board	40 x 30 cm	\$650
	ink, acrylic, soldering iron on board	ink, acrylic, soldering iron on board ink, acrylic, soldering iron on

ALAN ROSE creates abstract wall sculptures from wood, metal, and acrylic that challenge logic and perception.

Tiling No. 4	wood	92 x 80 x 3 cm	\$2,800
Constellation No. 3	wood	88 x 88 cm	\$2,500
Strange Attractor No.3	acrylic	80 x 80 x 8 cm	\$2,500
Illusion No. 1	wood	95 x 77 x 3 cm	\$1,900
Crystalline No. 2	wood	75 x 73 x 9 cm	\$1,800
Fibonacci No. 1	acrylic and wood	68 x 55 x 9 cm	\$1,800
Fibonacci No. 2	acrylic and wood	68 x 55 x 9 cm	\$1,800
Tiling No. 2	wood	93 x 74 x 4 cm	\$1,800
Strange Attractor No. 2	acrylic	63 x 63 cm	\$1,600
Grid No. 4	wood	39 x 39 x 9 cm	\$900
Grid No. 8	wood	40 x 40 x 7 cm	\$800

NONI RUKER paints expressionistic portraits of the Australian bush, using bold colour and light to convey emotion and place.

Where it Starts	oil on birch panel	120 x 200 cm	\$5,900
Perfect Glade	oil on birch panel	120 x 200 cm	\$5,900
Spring Wattle over the River	oil on canvas	150 x 120 cm	\$5,300
Saffron Afternoon	oil on birch panel	120 x 120 cm	\$4,200
As Old As Time	oil on birch panel	120 x 120 cm	\$4,200
In the Heat of the Day 1	oil on birch panel	120 x 100 cm	\$3,900
In the Heat of the Day 2	oil on birch panel	120 x 100 cm	\$3,900
Flannel Flowers	oil on board	102 x 77 cm	\$3,200
Impossible Tree	oil on birch panel	92 x 60 cm	\$2,800
Angophora Forest	oil on birch panel	92 x 60 cm	\$2,800
Fig Tree Magic Light	oil on timber panel	70 x 65 cm	\$2,100
Spring Honey Gem	oil on birch panel	60 x 60 cm	\$1,900
Angophora Dreaming	oil on board	60 x 60 cm	\$1,900

TALYA BROOKMAN draws from organic forms to create abstract oil paintings that explore nature's rhythms and hidden narratives.

Vernalis	oil and acrylic on canvas	174 x 225 cm	\$5,800
Scattered Light	oil on canvas	170 x 200 cm	\$5,400
Whiskey Charlie	acrylic on raw cotton canvas	159 x 200 cm	\$5,000
Echeveria II	oil on canvas	134 x 95 cm	\$3,300
Echeveria V	oil on canvas	134 x 95 cm	\$3,300
Petrichor	oil on canvas	109 x 97 cm	\$3,200
Susurrus	oil on canvas	109 x 97 cm	\$3,200
Gravity of Place	oil on canvas	100 x 100 cm	\$3,000
Euphony	oil on canvas	100 x 100 cm	\$3,000
Memory Keepers	oil on canvas	100 x 100 cm	\$3,000
Fugitive Light	oil on canvas	96 x 96 cm	\$3,000
Ephemeral Season	oil on canvas	97 x 97 cm	\$3,000
Quiet Botanica	oil on canvas	97 x 97 cm	\$3,000
Breath of Stone	oil on canvas	97 x 97 cm	\$3,000
Fallow	oil on canvas	97 x 97 cm	\$3,000
Pale Drift	oil on canvas	97 x 90 cm	\$2,900

JANE DU RAND crafts intricate ceramic sculptures of flora and fauna, merging technical mastery with a sense of wonder and enchantment.

, ·	,UUU
Fucalvirtus glazed ceramic 46 x 27 x 27 cm \$4	,200
glazou obramo 10 KZ/ KZ/ om	,200
Cicadas and Gymea Lily red earth clay, semi glazed 42 x 22 x 22 cm \$3	,200
Often, I Forget That Ladybirds Can Fly glazed ceramic 36 x 20 x 20 cm \$2	,800
Banksia and Regent Honeyeater glazed ceramic 46 x 16 x 16 cm \$2	,800
Please Do Not Poison Pigeons in the Park black midfire and porcelain 35 x 20 x 20 cm \$2	,400
Mountain Devil glazed ceramic 31 x 16 x 16 cm	3980